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Technische Anpassungen vorbehalten
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Profil Profilhöhe
(h)

Aussparung
(B)

Aussparung
(T)

WFP 128-30 30 mm 340 mm 40 mm

WFP 128-35 35 mm 340 mm 45 mm

WFP 128-45 45 mm 340 mm 55 mm

WFP 128-60 60 mm 340 mm 70 mm

WFP 128-75 75 mm 340 mm 85 mm

WFP 128-90 90 mm 420 mm 100 mm

WFP 128-105 105 mm 420 mm 115 mm

WFP 128-120 120 mm 420 mm 130 mm

WFP 128-150 150 mm 420 mm 160 mm

Dehnweg Dehnweg

max

Fugenbreite Belastung

WFP 128

	 Besonderheiten

	flexible Einsatzfähigkeit

60 mm
(±30 mm)

30 mm
(±15 mm)

70 mm
B125 - D400
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